

WALKER COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION

POST OFFICE BOX 1817 HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS 77342-1817



47th Annual WALKER COUNTY FAIR AND RODEO

Viola Hollis **President**

Christie Moorman Secretary

Sandra Bounds *Treasurer*

Otis Oliphant

Immediate Past

President

Vice Presidents

Tom Fordyce

Derl Ellisor

Leigh Anne Klawinsky

Julie Kuykendall

Phillip Cobler

Dannell Thomas

An Investment In Youth Through Community Involvement

Thank you for your interest in supporting the youth of our fine community. We invite and welcome you to join us at the 47^{th} Annual Walker County Fair and Rodeo, March 28^{th} thru April 5^{TH} , 2025.

In an effort to continue providing the best for our fair participants, we ask you to consider a sponsorship of the Walker County Fair Association. Our goal is to increase the number of local businesses and individuals we partner with to provide a fun, educational and affordable experience for all to enjoy. Your sponsorship will help support the youth of Walker County while you and/or your business will gain valuable exposure and interaction with our community. If you wish to remain anonymous, we will be pleased to honor your request.

The sponsorship packet offers many opportunities in which your assistance can support the Walker County Fair and Rodeo. We welcome any ideas you may have in supporting the fair and our youth. Feel free to contact the Fair Association at wcfa@walkercountyfair.com or your representative if you have any questions.

We thank you for your support and look forward to seeing you at the fair!

Sincerely,

Walker County Fair Association wcfa@walkercountyfair.com



WALKER COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION YOUTH RODEO



POST OFFICE BOX 1817 HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS 77342-1817

An Investment In Youth Through Community Involvement

We have exciting news! We are looking for sponsors to help support the **3rd Annual Walker County Fair YOUTH RODEO.** The 2024 event was a huge success, and we are working to make 2024's event even better! We will be adding scholarships to our list of prizes awarded this year. This event will be held on Sunday, March 30, 2025, in conjunction with the 2025 Walker County Fair. The sponsorship packages available are as follows:

1) PLATINUM: \$2,000.00

Repetits include 4 General Admission Week Passes to WCE, recognition throughout the

Benefits include 4 General Admission Week Passes to WCF, recognition throughout the event, social media & WCFA Website recognition

2) GOLD: \$1,000.00

Benefits include 2 General Admission Week Passes to WCF, recognition throughout the event, social media & WCFA Website recognition

- 3) SILVER: \$500.00

 Benefits include recognition throughout the event, social media & WCFA Website recognition
- 4) BRONZE: \$250.00

 Benefits include recognition throughout the event & social media recognition

We look forward to hosting this event as part of the Walker County Fair and promoting the sport of rodeo among the youth of our area. We plan to give awards including scholarships, saddles, and buckles to all around and event winners along with prize payouts to event winners. We will offer events ranging from barrel racing and pole bending to team roping, tie down roping, and goat tying to any contestants aged 19 and under. All support is greatly appreciated to help make this a successful event for the youth of our area.

Sponsor Na	ame:	 	
Contact: _		 	
Email:		 _	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!